(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests & Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Other significant functions and features are also incorporated with both series such as the output voltage is automatically cut off (within
150 s) upon the detection of an abnormal output voltage or a trip of current limits during test to protect the operator from hazardousμ
injury and automatically discharges a DUT after test to eliminate excessive voltage on a DUT, the open-circuit detection to ensure proper
connections of apparatus for ground bond test, 100 sets of memory to save and recall the panel settings for individual or sequential tests,
a remote output on-off terminal on the front panel and a signal I/O port in the rear panel provided as the means for remote start/stop
control of the safety tester, and RS-232C, USB and GPIB (optional) interfaces available for PC remote control and test result logging.

Simply  Reliable
Specifications subject to change without notice. PT-9000G3BH
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
GPT-9904
GPT-9803 AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9802 AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPT-9801 AC 200VA AC Withstanding Voltage Tester
ACCESSORIES
OPTION
Opt.1    GPIB cardAC 500VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/Insulation Resistance/Ground Bond Tester
* The sweep function and timer off can only be performed when the tester is in the special MANU mode.
330(W) x 148(H) x 452(D) mm
Approx. 19kg max.
POWER SOURCE
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
AC WITHSTANDING
GPT-9800 Series GPT-9900 Series
DC WITHSTANDING
INSULATION RESISTANCE
GROUND BOND
MEMORY